 CBF1-420/520/680 VFFS Machine Four Side Seal Bag Series
Description
• 4-side seale is a particularly qualitative and cost-effective packaging option.
• Design is customized to customer requirements and product-specifically, even with this type
of pouch.
• High efficiency of our pouch packaging machines is shown by a perfect result with an
extremely low reject rate.
• More uniform appearance and greater product protection can be achieved with the 4 side
seal pouch.
• Enormous efficiency and the low material loss create economic and ecological packaging.
Outstanding Features
• Packing material uses film roll directly instead of premade bag, decrease the package cost
and make the packing process simpler
• Can add the zip-lock insert device, zip-lock design is good for bag preservation
• Easy tear notch, convenient for opening bag film pulling by servo motor, film position
accurate and moving smoothly
• Controlled by PLC microcomputer, working stable and easy to operate
Technical Parameter:
Model CBF1-420 CBF1-520 CBF1-680
Max width of roll film 420mm 520mm 720mm
Max Bag width  210mm 260mm 360mm
Max Bag length 300mm 400mm 480mm
Packing speed 5-60bags (according to single bag weight)
Measuring range 150-1200ml 3000ml 6000ml
Packing material
many kinds of composite film
(OPP/CPP,OPP/PE,PET/PE,NY/PE etc.)
or pure PE film
Air consumption  ≥0.65MPa
Power voltage 220V/380V, 50HZ/60HZ,1 phase/3 phase
Power 2KW 2.5KW 3.5KW
Net weight  550KGS 650KGS 720KGS
Metering device  Multihead weigher/Volumetric cup filler/Auger doser/Pump